
Licensed to Just in Time Racing - Contractor License      HY-TEK's Meet Manager 

             98th Annual Port Washington Invitational - 4/16/2016               

                          Port Washington High School                           

                                    Results                                     

  

Event 1  Boys 800 Sprint Medley 

=================================================================================== 

    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Hempstead  'A'                                               1:34.27   1  

     1) 3721 Trevon Stith 12            2) 3714 Kensley Pierre-Louis 12    

     3) 3693 Odane Artwell 12           4) 3701 Tyrese Halls 11            

  2 Holy Trinity  'A'                                            1:37.96   1  

  3 Manhasset  'A'                                               1:41.32   1  

  4 Massapequa  'A'                                              1:41.37   1  

  5 Hempstead  'B'                                               1:41.51   1  

  6 Roslyn  'A'                                                  1:41.62   2  

  7 Holy Trinity  'B'                                            1:42.64   2  

  8 New Hyde Park  'A'                                           1:43.57   1  

  9 Long Island Lutheran  'A'                                    1:45.36   2  

 10 Roslyn  'B'                                                  1:50.97   2  

 11 Port Washington  'A'                                         1:54.82   2  

 12 Manhasset  'B'                                               1:58.04   3  

 13 Port Washington  'B'                                         2:00.00   3  

 14 New Hyde Park  'B'                                           2:02.72   2  

 15 Long Island Lutheran  'B'                                    2:04.92   3  

 16 Manhasset  'C'                                               2:05.93   3  

 17 Manhasset  'D'                                               2:20.80   3  

  

Event 3  Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1  5166 Stanley Elysee      11 Port Washing                      59.04   1  

  2  4865 Justin Riveira      11 North Shore                       59.05   1  

  3  5187 Jason Mejia         12 Port Washing                      60.34   1  

  4  5272 Nicholas Furci      12 Roslyn                            61.05   1  

  5  4462 Thomas Butcher      11 Manhasset                         63.86   2  

  6  4496 Michael Lee         11 Manhasset                         64.05   1  

  7  4546 Douglas Alliano     12 Massapequa                        64.78   3  

  8  6415 Jeffrey Young       SR Holy Trinity                      65.93   2  

  9  6382 Quinten Distante    SO Holy Trinity                      66.35   3  

 10  5179 Matthew Kramer      12 Port Washing                      66.66   3  

 11  4454 James Bellucci      11 Manhasset                         67.83   2  

 12  5371 Rashamel Beathea    11 Sewanhaka                         68.16   3  

 13  4829 John Stampfli       12 New Hyde Par                      68.59   2  

 14  4466 Daniel Cizmarik     11 Manhasset                         68.90   3  

 15  3699 Aaron Duncan        12 Hempstead                         68.92   2  

 16  4644 Jordan Zaia          9 Massapequa                        69.26   2  

 17  6380 Freddie Dill        SO Holy Trinity                      70.37   4  

 18  6406 Matthew Sanchez     JR Holy Trinity                      70.96   1  

 19  5380 Clifton Clifton     12 Sewanhaka                         71.98   5  

 20  4487 Andrew Jiang         9 Manhasset                         72.66   5  

 21  4499 Andrew Liang        11 Manhasset                         73.02   5  

 22  3725 Peter Brala         10 Herricks                          73.16   5  

 23  4510 Guido Modano        11 Manhasset                         74.07   4  

 24  5260 Preston Cucuzza     11 Roslyn                            74.64   4  

 25 14448 Zachary Schmitt     12 Long Island                       75.28   4  

 26  6375 Christopher Beliza  SO Holy Trinity                      75.44   4  

 27  5250 Peter Ackerman       9 Roslyn                            76.62   4  

 28  3772 George Saketos      10 Herricks                        1:24.37   5  

  



Event 5  Boys 1600 Meter Run 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1  5713 Jake Catalano       12 VS North                        4:38.26   1  

  2  4796 Julian DePaz        12 New Hyde Par                    4:38.42   1  

  3  3619 Benjamin Watson     12 Great Neck N                    4:40.44   1  

  4  4542 Ryan Watson         10 Manhasset                       4:42.59   1  

  5  5317 Nathan Yang         12 Roslyn                          4:43.37   1  

  6  3621 Matthew Weinstein   11 Great Neck N                    4:46.61   1  

  7  5711 Nick Cason          11 VS North                        4:48.12   1  

  8  4485 Nicholas Harris     10 Manhasset                       4:50.70   1  

  9  3379 Matt Monohan        11 Floral Park                     4:51.04   1  

 10  5718 Christian Cruz      11 VS North                        4:54.95   1  

 11  5162 Alexander Devas     11 Port Washing                    4:55.08   2  

 12  4463 Aidan Caggiano      10 Manhasset                       4:56.26   1  

 13  4795 Tommy Daily         12 New Hyde Par                    4:56.93   1  

 14  5167 Elias Feldman       11 Port Washing                    4:57.42   2  

 15  5719 Joseph D'Elia       12 VS North                        5:01.27   1  

 16  4786 Tyler Baron         12 New Hyde Par                    5:02.07   2  

 17  4520 Milton Pirsos       11 Manhasset                       5:02.83   1  

 18  5267 Keith Dusling       11 Roslyn                          5:03.50   2  

 19  4483 James Grant         11 Manhasset                       5:06.83   1  

 20  4452 Athan Anderson      12 Manhasset                       5:12.73   1  

 21  4453 Harrison Barsky     12 Manhasset                       5:12.74   1  

  

Event 7  Boys 1600 Meter Run Frosh/Soph 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1  4469 Christopher Courts   9 Manhasset                       4:51.06   

  2  4861 Colin O'Sullivan    10 North Shore                     4:54.10   

  3  4626 Colm Smith          10 Massapequa                      4:55.60   

  4  4856 Ethan Loring        10 North Shore                     4:57.11   

  5  4866 Jack Rosencrans      9 North Shore                     4:57.21   

  6  6400 Harshil Patel       FR Holy Trinity                    4:57.77   

  7  4536 Ryan Thorpe         10 Manhasset                       4:59.65   

  8  3374 Paul Lubicich       10 Floral Park                     5:00.85   

  9  3559 Maor Amar            9 Great Neck N                    5:02.91   

 10  4613 Jake Pulis          10 Massapequa                      5:03.54   

 11  4524 Ben Reilly           9 Manhasset                       5:03.70   

 12  5737 Shane Johnson       10 VS North                        5:09.77   

 13  5756 Hassan Raja         10 VS North                        5:13.03   

 14  3596 Aaron Malekan        9 Great Neck N                    5:13.78   

 15  4534 Aidan Sweeney       10 Manhasset                       5:13.84   

 16  5158 Aaron Cotumaccio    10 Port Washing                    5:15.22   

 17  4530 Adam Stefan          9 Manhasset                       5:19.85   

 18  3582 Roger Hyman         10 Great Neck N                    5:22.14   

  

Event 10  Boys 100 Meter Dash 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1  6381 Tyler Dingle        JR Holy Trinity                      11.68   1  

  2  4830 Dylan Stansbury     12 New Hyde Par                      11.73   2  

  3  5746 Michael Mensah      12 VS North                          11.81   1  

  4 14431 Traejon Barnes      11 Long Island                       11.84   1  

  5  3727 Mike Chase          11 Herricks                          11.97   1  

  6  5271 Nelson Figueroa     12 Roslyn                            12.07   1  

  7  3718 Chavez Reece        12 Hempstead                         12.12   1  

  8  4790 Steven Chambers     11 New Hyde Par                      12.18   2  

  9  6393 Christopher Lee     FR Holy Trinity                      12.21   3  

 10  4606 Joseph Motis        12 Massapequa                        12.24   1  



 11  3707 Dameon Joyner       12 Hempstead                         12.27   2  

 12  6384 Tyrell Ehimwenma    FR Holy Trinity                      12.28   3  

 13  5379 Lehman Clark        11 Sewanhaka                         12.34   2  

 14  5195 Charles Restivo     12 Port Washing                      12.39   1  

 15  4602 Jake Messling       12 Massapequa                        12.45   2  

 16  4806 Ryan Klett          12 New Hyde Par                      12.51   3  

 17  5390 Elijah Lespinasse   12 Sewanhaka                         12.54   2  

 18  3704 Davian Hart         11 Hempstead                         12.56   2  

 19  5201 Ryan Stevens        10 Port Washing                      12.65   3  

 20  3734 Craig Denton         9 Herricks                          12.69   2  

 21  4522 Nicholas Quinn       9 Manhasset                         12.72   4  

 22  5193 JinUk Park          10 Port Washing                      12.75   3  

 23  5760 Jacob Schoenfeld     9 VS North                          12.77   4  

 24  6410 Adrian Thompson     SR Holy Trinity                      12.84   4  

 24  5159 Elias Cruise-Abaid  10 Port Washing                      12.84   3  

 26  3368 Diego Gomez         11 Floral Park                       12.85   4  

 27  5175 JP Johnston         10 Port Washing                      12.93   4  

 27  5186 Justin Mayers       11 Port Washing                      12.93   3  

 29  6403 Evans Raymond       SR Holy Trinity                      13.11   4  

 30  6392 Andrew Keating      SO Holy Trinity                      13.12   4  

 31  5163 Michael Diaz         9 Port Washing                      13.19   3  

 32  6376 Eric Castillo       SR Holy Trinity                      13.26   4  

  

Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1  6396 Omar Longchamp      SR Holy Trinity                      51.91   1  

  2  4878 Dylan Welch         11 North Shore                       51.96   1  

  3  4565 Tom Clarke          12 Massapequa                        53.81   1  

  4  4858 Luca Marra           9 North Shore                       54.24   1  

  5  5272 Nicholas Furci      12 Roslyn                            54.54   2  

  6  5301 Alex Singer         11 Roslyn                            54.89   2  

  7  4504 Alexander Mazer     10 Manhasset                         54.92   2  

  8  4454 James Bellucci      11 Manhasset                         55.15   1  

  9  5160 Anthony Curmi       12 Port Washing                      55.17   2  

 10  3360 Philson Caballes    12 Floral Park                       55.21   2  

 11  4877 James Vizza          9 North Shore                       56.25   1  

 12  6393 Christopher Lee     FR Holy Trinity                      56.60   3  

 13  3628 Patrick Yu          11 Great Neck N                      57.20   2  

 14  6392 Andrew Keating      SO Holy Trinity                      57.63   4  

 15  4510 Guido Modano        11 Manhasset                         57.78   3  

 16  4570 Liam Curran         10 Massapequa                        58.15   3  

 17  4547 Matthew Amoddo       9 Massapequa                        59.65   4  

 18  6400 Harshil Patel       FR Holy Trinity                      59.69   3  

 19  5148 Stefan Appel        11 Port Washing                      59.75   3  

 20  4792 Matthew Chung       11 New Hyde Par                      59.92   4  

 21  4818 Luke Oh             11 New Hyde Par                      60.30   4  

 22  4807 Thomas Koshy        12 New Hyde Par                      60.83   4  

 23  5152 Dante Bombardiere   11 Port Washing                      61.86   3  

 24  3594 Kevin Liao           9 Great Neck N                      62.15   4  

  

Event 14  Boys 800 Meter Run 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1  3558 Daniel Amar         11 Great Neck N                    2:03.88   1  

  2  5713 Jake Catalano       12 VS North                        2:09.19   1  

  3  5168 John Finkbeiner     11 Port Washing                    2:09.91   2  

  4  3700 Avril Edens         12 Hempstead                       2:10.01   1  

  5  5176 Matthew Johnston    12 Port Washing                    2:10.13   1  

  6  5711 Nick Cason          11 VS North                        2:13.07   1  

  7  4812 Amal Mukalel        12 New Hyde Par                    2:13.54   1  



  8  4585 Christopher Hadsal  11 Massapequa                      2:15.07   1  

  9  5737 Shane Johnson       10 VS North                        2:15.26   1  

 10  4574 mark dobres         11 Massapequa                      2:15.35   1  

 11  6409 Christian Taylor    SO Holy Trinity                    2:15.50   1  

 12  5718 Christian Cruz      11 VS North                        2:15.53   1  

 13  5743 Jonathon Martinez   12 VS North                        2:18.01   1  

 14  4612 Vincent Pugliano    10 Massapequa                      2:19.88   1  

 15  5719 Joseph D'Elia       12 VS North                        2:20.20   1  

 16  4559 Chris Braglia       10 Massapequa                      2:23.31   1  

 17  5717 Bryan Coquia        11 VS North                        2:25.57   1  

 18  5756 Hassan Raja         10 VS North                        2:31.15   1  

  

Event 16  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1  6415 Jeffrey Young       SR Holy Trinity                      15.34   1  

  2  5746 Michael Mensah      12 VS North                          16.65   1  

  3  4644 Jordan Zaia          9 Massapequa                        17.95   1  

  4  5754 Chrys Philemon      10 VS North                          18.09   2  

  5  4462 Thomas Butcher      11 Manhasset                         18.25   2  

  6 14445 Matthew Richter     12 Long Island                       18.76   2  

  7  5376 Chris Carmant       12 Sewanhaka                         18.84   2  

  8  3727 Mike Chase          11 Herricks                          18.99   2  

  9  6382 Quinten Distante    SO Holy Trinity                      19.64   1  

 10  5181 Austin Lee          10 Port Washing                      19.90   3  

 11  4818 Luke Oh             11 New Hyde Par                      19.93   3  

 12  4466 Daniel Cizmarik     11 Manhasset                         20.00   2  

 13  4496 Michael Lee         11 Manhasset                         20.22   3  

 14  6380 Freddie Dill        SO Holy Trinity                      20.77   1  

 15  5250 Peter Ackerman       9 Roslyn                            21.05   3  

 16  4792 Matthew Chung       11 New Hyde Par                      21.19   3  

 17  5380 Clifton Clifton     12 Sewanhaka                         22.09   4  

 18  4499 Andrew Liang        11 Manhasset                         22.62   4  

 19  3380 Jack Nugent          9 Floral Park                       23.73   4  

 --  6406 Matthew Sanchez     JR Holy Trinity                        DNF   1  

  

Event 18  Boys 200 Meter Dash 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1  3693 Odane Artwell       12 Hempstead                         22.52   1  

  2  3721 Trevon Stith        12 Hempstead                         22.76   1  

  3  3701 Tyrese Halls        11 Hempstead                         23.02   1  

  4  6373 Jaden Antoine       SO Holy Trinity                      23.13   1  

  5  4531 Jallah Stephenson   10 Manhasset                         23.50   1  

  6  4460 Ricardo Brown        9 Manhasset                         24.22   2  

  6  4830 Dylan Stansbury     12 New Hyde Par                      24.22   1  

  8  5180 Kitman Lam          10 Port Washing                      24.48   2  

  9 14431 Traejon Barnes      11 Long Island                       24.58   2  

 10  4790 Steven Chambers     11 New Hyde Par                      24.95   2  

 11  4527 Jason Singh         11 Manhasset                         25.03   2  

  

Event 20  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 

================================================================================ 

    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1 Port Washington  'A'                                         8:00.16   

     1) 5200 Aaron Siff-Scherr 11       2) 5188 Geovany Mendez 10          

     3) 5182 Joseph Levine 11           4) 5147 Andrew Adelhardt 12        

  2 North Shore  'A'                                             8:17.79   

  3 Manhasset  'A'                                               8:22.08   

  4 Floral Park  'A'                                             9:14.55   



  5 Manhasset  'B'                                               9:14.67   

  6 Port Washington  'B'                                         9:30.91   

  7 New Hyde Park  'A'                                           9:33.55   

  8 Long Island Lutheran  'A'                                    9:43.46   

  9 Sewanhaka  'A'                                               9:45.80   

 10 Manhasset  'C'                                               9:46.21   

  

Event 22  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 

=================================================================================== 

    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1 Port Washington  'A'                                         3:32.94   1  

     1) 5187 Jason Mejia 12             2) 5166 Stanley Elysee 11          

     3) 5159 Elias Cruise-Abaidoo 10    4) 5196 Maxwell Rutman 12          

  2 Hempstead  'A'                                               3:37.79   1  

  3 Port Washington  'B'                                         3:39.24   1  

  4 New Hyde Park  'A'                                           3:46.05   1  

  5 New Hyde Park  'B'                                           3:58.90   1  

  6 Sewanhaka  'A'                                               4:03.66   2  

  7 Manhasset  'A'                                               4:09.88   1  

  8 Manhasset  'B'                                               4:27.10   2  

  9 Long Island Lutheran  'A'                                    4:33.85   2  

 10 Manhasset  'C'                                               4:39.26   2  

  

Event 24  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 

=================================================================================== 

    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1 Hempstead  'A'                                                 44.35   1  

     1) 3721 Trevon Stith 12            2) 3693 Odane Artwell 12           

     3) 3714 Kensley Pierre-Louis 12    4) 3701 Tyrese Halls 11            

  2 Sewanhaka  'A'                                                 46.59   1  

  3 Port Washington  'A'                                           46.72   1  

  4 Manhasset  'A'                                                 47.12   1  

  5 Port Washington  'B'                                           48.97   1  

  6 Manhasset  'B'                                                 49.97   2  

  7 Long Island Lutheran  'A'                                      51.69   1  

  8 Floral Park  'A'                                               51.95   2  

  9 New Hyde Park  'A'                                             52.32   2  

 10 Manhasset  'C'                                                 52.69   2  

 11 Long Island Lutheran  'B'                                      54.91   2  

 12 Manhasset  'D'                                                 66.44   2  

  

Event 32  Boys High Jump 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1  5736 Tyler John          11 VS North                        5-08.00   

  2  5166 Stanley Elysee      11 Port Washing                    5-06.00   

  3  5373 Giovany Brice       10 Sewanhaka                      J5-06.00   

  4  3365 Ryan Engel          12 Floral Park                     5-04.00   

  5  4478 Najon Dorsainvil    11 Manhasset                      J5-04.00   

  5  5393 Emmanuel Pointdujo  12 Sewanhaka                      J5-04.00   

  7  5398 Kamoy Silvera       11 Sewanhaka                      J5-04.00   

  7  4533 Mehki Summers       12 Manhasset                      J5-04.00   

  9  4617 John Ronan          10 Massapequa                      5-02.00   

  9  5262 Cyrus DeGuzman      12 Roslyn                          5-02.00   

 11  4866 Jack Rosencrans      9 North Shore                     5-00.00   

 11  5183 Connor MacPhail     11 Port Washing                    5-00.00   

  

Event 34  Boys Long Jump 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 



================================================================================ 

  1  5768 Jarred Times        12 VS North                       19-00.50   

  2  5736 Tyler John          11 VS North                       18-11.25   

  3  5282 Nicholas Leong      10 Roslyn                         18-10.75   

  4  3365 Ryan Engel          12 Floral Park                    18-04.75   

  5  5382 Adlyslater Dacus    12 Sewanhaka                      17-09.50   

  6  5733 Brandon James       10 VS North                       17-07.00   

  7  3716 Steven Porter       11 Hempstead                     J17-07.00   

  8  5175 JP Johnston         10 Port Washing                   17-04.00   

  9  5203 Alexander Zsikla    10 Port Washing                   17-03.50   

 10 14445 Matthew Richter     12 Long Island                    16-08.75   

 11  5377 Sean Carmant        10 Sewanhaka                      16-07.75   

 11  5716 Luciano Cirelli     11 VS North                       16-07.75   

 13  3783 Hayato Tsubo        10 Herricks                       16-07.50   

 14  3736 Kyle Eng            11 Herricks                       16-05.50   

 15  3598 Danny McAward       12 Great Neck N                   16-05.25   

 16  5281 Ishmael Lamarque    10 Roslyn                         16-03.50   

 16  5263 Matthew DeMestrio   10 Roslyn                         16-03.50   

 18  5163 Michael Diaz         9 Port Washing                   16-03.25   

 19  5393 Emmanuel Pointdujo  12 Sewanhaka                      15-11.75   

 20  5760 Jacob Schoenfeld     9 VS North                       15-03.25   

 21  4473 Alex Crewe          10 Manhasset                      14-06.50   

 22  5316 Andrew Yan          11 Roslyn                         14-05.25   

 23  4482 Philip Gentile      10 Manhasset                      14-04.75   

 24  4801 Ansh Gandhi         11 New Hyde Par                   14-01.50   

 25  3734 Craig Denton         9 Herricks                       14-01.00   

 26  5278 Alexander Hazel     10 Roslyn                         13-10.50   

 27  3576 Eyal Hakimi          9 Great Neck N                   13-09.00   

 28  5318 Vincent Yao         10 Roslyn                         13-08.75   

 28  4476 Robert DePippo      10 Manhasset                      13-08.75   

 30  4525 John Paul Romero    11 Manhasset                      13-06.50   

 31  4836 Kenneth Yu          10 New Hyde Par                   12-04.50   

 32  3748 Yash Jhaveri        10 Herricks                        7-09.75   

  

Event 36  Boys Triple Jump 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1  5768 Jarred Times        12 VS North                       42-06.50   

  2  5733 Brandon James       10 VS North                       41-03.50   

  3  5382 Adlyslater Dacus    12 Sewanhaka                      40-02.00   

  4  5280 Jackson Krush       12 Roslyn                         38-01.00   

  5  5393 Emmanuel Pointdujo  12 Sewanhaka                      37-00.25   

  6  4617 John Ronan          10 Massapequa                     36-03.50   

  7  5281 Ishmael Lamarque    10 Roslyn                         36-01.00   

  7  5263 Matthew DeMestrio   10 Roslyn                         36-01.00   

  9  4566 Kevin Clyne         12 Massapequa                     35-04.00   

 10  5754 Chrys Philemon      10 VS North                       34-09.00   

 11  5394 Damani Ranselle     11 Sewanhaka                      34-07.25   

 12  3736 Kyle Eng            11 Herricks                       34-06.50   

 13  4803 Andrew Grivas       11 New Hyde Par                   33-06.75   

  

Event 38  Boys Discus Throw 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1  5256 Lucas Broncato      12 Roslyn                           114-01   

  2  3571 Nathan Diaz         12 Great Neck N                     110-01   

  3  4513 Gavin Olsen         11 Manhasset                        109-00   

  4  4797 Danny Diaz          11 New Hyde Par                     108-04   

  5  5744 Jordan McNeill      12 VS North                         104-01   

  6  3368 Diego Gomez         11 Floral Park                      104-00   

  7  5771 Guy Carlos Villett  12 VS North                         103-09   



  8     1 Late Registration      Team  A                           96-01   

  9  3754 Robert levine       11 Herricks                          95-06   

 10     2 Late Registration      Team  A                           91-05   

 11  4629 Peter Toutoulis     10 Massapequa                        89-11   

 12  6404 Keon Thomas         SR Holy Trinity                      89-10   

 13  3768 Chris Peguero       10 Herricks                          85-06   

 14  6408 William Stouges     SO Holy Trinity                      83-04   

 15  5183 Connor MacPhail     11 Port Washing                      83-01   

 16  3390 Christian Thomas    12 Floral Park                       82-09   

 17  5748 Ike Nweze           10 VS North                          80-03   

 18  4620 Joe Ryan            10 Massapequa                        78-00   

 19  3623 Kevin wu            11 Great Neck N                      77-07   

 20  5306 Alex Vazouras       10 Roslyn                            77-05   

 21  3758 Santino Lopez       10 Herricks                          77-02   

 22  4561 Christian Buonamas  12 Massapequa                        76-03   

 23  4833 Zach Vales          12 New Hyde Par                      75-02   

 23  5255 Matt Brill          10 Roslyn                            75-02   

 25  4835 Joe Weiner          12 New Hyde Par                      74-10   

 26  6137 Ray Cirella          9 Massapequa                        73-04   

 27  4600 Samuel Mahoney      10 Massapequa                        73-03   

 28  3380 Jack Nugent          9 Floral Park                       72-06   

 29  4518 Paul Peterson       11 Manhasset                         72-00   

 30  3564 Nikan Baratian      11 Great Neck N                      71-01   

  

Event 40  Boys Shot Put 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1  4513 Gavin Olsen         11 Manhasset                      44-10.25   

  2  4797 Danny Diaz          11 New Hyde Par                   44-00.00   

  3  6404 Keon Thomas         SR Holy Trinity                   42-00.75   

  4  4833 Zach Vales          12 New Hyde Par                   39-08.00   

  5  5256 Lucas Broncato      12 Roslyn                         39-04.00   

  6  3390 Christian Thomas    12 Floral Park                    39-00.00   

  7  6408 William Stouges     SO Holy Trinity                   38-08.00   

  8  4794 Kevin Condron       12 New Hyde Par                   38-01.50   

  9  3369 Sebastian Gomez     12 Floral Park                    36-08.00   

 10  5771 Guy Carlos Villett  12 VS North                       36-01.00   

 11  4561 Christian Buonamas  12 Massapequa                     33-03.50   

 12  4600 Samuel Mahoney      10 Massapequa                     32-08.75   

 13  3571 Nathan Diaz         12 Great Neck N                   32-06.00   

 14  4538 Nicholas Troia      11 Manhasset                      32-00.00   

  

Event 43  Boys Pole Vault 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1  4511 Tyson Morgano       12 Manhasset                      11-06.00   

  2  5196 Maxwell Rutman      12 Port Washing                   11-00.00   

  3  3608 Ori Ran             12 Great Neck N                  J11-00.00   

  4  4566 Kevin Clyne         12 Massapequa                     10-06.00   

  5  4605 Bryan Moody          9 Massapequa                      9-00.00   

  6  4577 Chris Drury          9 Massapequa                      8-06.00   

  7  4545 Julian Alberto       9 Massapequa                      8-00.00   

  7  5201 Ryan Stevens        10 Port Washing                    8-00.00   

 


